
 

 

Term Dates 2022/23 

Term 1  

Wednesday 24th August - Friday 21st October  

Wednesday 24th August:  Staff Training Day  

Thursday 25th August:  Staff Training Day  

Friday 26th August:  Staff Training Day  

Tuesday 30th August:  Y7 & 11 induction day 

Wednesday 31st August: All year groups return 

 

Term 2 

Monday 7th November - Friday 16th December  

Thursday 24th November Data Day (academy closed to scholars)  

Friday 25th November Planning Day (academy closed to scholars)  

 

Term 3 

Tuesday 3rd January - Friday 10th February  

 

Term 4 

Monday 20th February - Friday 31st March  

Thursday 23rd March Data Day (academy closed to scholars) 

Friday 24th March Planning Day (academy closed to scholars) 

 

Term 5  

Monday 17th April - Friday 26th May  

 

Term 6 

Monday 5th June - Friday 21st July  

Wednesday 19th:  Scholars' final day  

Thursday 20th July:  Data Day (academy closed to scholars)  

Friday 21st July: Planning Day (academy closed to scholars) 

 

Other holidays 

Monday 29th August (bank holiday) 

29th June 

30th June 

 


